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PA3SMEPbI B x L x I

BEC/MUCTbLIN BEC
OTCEK AnA ApPoB
ObIMOBOW KAHAN

XAPAKTEPUCTUKHN
YYTYHHAS PELLETKA

CTANbHOW KOPIMYC

HOMWHATIbHBIN BbIXOA TEMNA

OPPEKTVBHOCTb
BbIEPOCbLI CO

TEPMOCTOWKOE NOKPLITUE

BUTPOKEPAMUYECKAA
CTEKIOMNPOYHOCTb

914x468x489Mm

139/128 Kkr
360x290 mm

@ 150-153 mm
CBepxy

5 Mm
7,5 kBT
81,3 %

0,04%
800°C
750°C

EAN 8426964112436
REF. PANADERO 11243
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